(800) 227-5955     •     www.jewellinstruments.com     •     sensors@jewellinstruments.com 1
MAKING SENSE OUT OF MOTION
The model A820 Shallow Water is a high-precision
submersible tiltmeter for use in fresh and salt
water applications. Using an absolute gravity
referenced electrolytic sensor, the A820 delivers
superior measurement accuracy with nearly no
long-term drift. High-gain units are sensitive to

A820-WT-ROHS 98823-06-ROHS
A820-WB-ROHS 98823-03-ROHS
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
A820
H
(±0.5) L
B
T
AXIS-ANGULAR RANGE
Model Numbers are comprised of the series, the angular range, and the number of axes.
-
S
(±3)
W
(±50)
- RoHS
ROHS
L - Longitudinal
T - Transverse
B - Biaxial
ACCESSORIES
PART # DESCRIPTION
00359
Delrin Locking Sleeve (locks 00358 in-line connector to
Male bulkhead)
00358-15M
15m 6-socket Female in-line connector, Neoprene, (bare
wire leads). PN 00359 included.
00358-20M
20m 6-socket Female in-line connector, Neoprene, (bare
wire leads). PN 00359 included.
00358-25M
25m 6-socket Female in-line connector, Neoprene, (bare
wire leads). PN 00359 included.
IN-LINE CABLE
COLOR CODE
WIRE COLOR
BLACK 1
WHITE 2
RED 3
GREEN 4
ORANGE 5
BLUE 6